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CRITERION 5 – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION 

Key Indicator 5.1–Student Support 

Metric No. 5.1.1- Number of students benefited by scholarships/ 

freeships / fee-waivers by Government / Non-Governmental 

agencies / Institution during the year 
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Sanction Order Details

irsl
Academic Year

HARSHA A K

DEVIKA SANIL

Archana V K

ANUNANDHA

MOHAN

KRISHNAPRIYA C S

Arathi P

i

C E-Gr.mr sc D.Y. Dept

C Monthlyclalm llet

O Gredit to lnstitution Dctails

C AppllcadonVGrlllcrdqr

A updar tnstttutlon Dotatts(HSS)

+

2023-2024

Scheme Name
POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP F0R SC STUDENTS CSS(lncome upto 2.5lakh)

lnstitution Name
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name
BSC NURSING

Scheme Name POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS CSS(lncome upto 2.Slakh) l2Dzg-zDztl

Instittltion Name AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name BSC NURSING

+

+

+

+

C PFrtts Rojoaton

A MonthlyClalm Gcncratlon +

Vcrdon:3.0.0

+

Namesl
No

Course

Year

lV Year

I Year

I Year

ll Year

lll Year

Tuition

Fees

63500

73025

73025

63500

63500

63500

Exam

Fees

2385

2250

2250

1785

1495

1 495

Special

Fees

1 7000

23300

23300

17000

1 7000

ABLC

r'yss

rirss

,yEs

r/yes

Academic Allowance Central 60%

Hostel

r/yes

r2rgs

r2ygs

t2vrs

Academic Allowance State 40%

Hoetel

r2vrs

/yBs

t/ws

r/vss

1

2

3

4

5

6

r'yps

r2rss

/yes

,YES

vYes

DT. BAJEE BEGHUNATH

I PRINCIPAL- 
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

At\rALA NAGAR P.0., THRISSUR-OB0

lll Year 1 7000
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Sanction Order Details

-rysl
Academic Year

1 ARDHRA VISWANATH P V IV YeaT

ANJANA SUDARSANAN ll Year

ADITHYAN R G I Year

;

O E-GrantzscD€v.Dopt

C Mmthly clalm llst

I Credlt to lnstftuUon Detalls

C Applicatim Verlfication

C Updete lnstltutim Details(HSS)

C PFMSRefecttm

C Montilyddmcsnotillon

Version: 3.0.0

2023-2024

Scheme Name
POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS NON CSS(tncome>2.Slakh)

ln6titution Name
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name
BSC NURSING

Scheme Name POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR Sc STUDENTS NON cSS(tncome>2.5lakh) lZoZg-ZOZ4l

Instltutlon Name AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name BSC NURSING

Sl No Name Course Year Tuition Fees Exam Fees

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

63500

63500

73025

2385

1 785

2250

ABLC

rAres

rtes

t^rEs

1 200

1 200

1200

Special Fees

17000

1 7000

23300

Pocket Money

arES

wtrs

rtrss

LSG

2

3

PTOI. DT. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

AMA|A NIGAR Po', THRlssuR-680 555

t

flAGA$

=It
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Sanction Order Details

lld
Academic Yeart

C E-Grantr SC Dev. Dept

O Montrly clalm llct

O Credlt to lncdtuUon Dgtells

C AppllcatlonV.rlficetlon

I Update tnstltution Detrtls(HSS)

I PFMs Re;€cilon

C Montrly Glalm Gencratlon

Version: 3.0.0

gor,ftttFs://egrantz.kerala .gov.in/ t
home)

2023.2024

Scheme Name
POSTMATRTC SCHOLARSHIp FOR OBC(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)

lnstitution Name
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name
BSC NURSING

scheme Name POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHTP FoR oBc(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)12u23-2O241

Instltutlon Name AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name BSC NURSING

Sl No Name Course Year Tuition Fees Exam Fees Pod<et Money

snBs

vtrs

rryes

vTes

1 ANAGHA P V lV Year 63500 2385

DHARSANA SHAJI lll Year 63500 1495

SEETHALAKSHMI P S I Year 2250

+

+

+

+

+

+

+
Special Fees

17000

17000

23300

1 9300

ABLC

vans

,YES

Sres

y^rrs

1200

1200

1 200

LSG

z

3

4

73025

PIOI. DT. RAJEE BEGHUNATH
PHINCIPAL

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

AMALA NAGAR PO., THRISSUR-680 55I

Aparna P ll Year 73025 1 960 1200
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Sanction Order Details

-u!il
Academic Year

Scheme Name

lnstitution Name

Course Name

Scheme Name

rt

C E-GrantzsCDru.Dr6

g Mon$ly clalm tlst

A Crodit to lnstftuffofl Detalls

C AppllcationVerilication

C Update lnstttlnion Dstails(HSS)

I PFMS ReJecilon

C MontrlyGlaimGenelatlon

Vcrciotr:3.0.0

6o,o,(httOs://e grantz.kerala .gov.in / t
home)

2023-2024

POSTMATRTC SCHOLARSHTp FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

BSC NURSING

POSTMATRTC SCHOLARSHTP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ\!aOa}-aOa41

Instltution Name AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

Course Name BSC NURSING

SI No Course Year Tuition Fees Exam Fees

+

+

+

+

+

+

+ Name

sonu soosan aby

Swaha T T

I Year

I Year

DEVIKA K DILEEP KUMAR III YeaT

73025 2250

73025 2250

6s500 1495

73025 2250

Prol. 0r. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

AMALA NAGAR PO.. THRISSUB.6S0 555

Special Fees

23300

23300

17000

23300

PockEt Money

rryEs

,nEs

rryES

rtes

ABLC

*Ares

gTes

:Trs

lrcs

1 200

LSG

1

2

3

4

1 200

1 200

NISTHULA U D I Year 1 200
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TrackDetailslScholorship printrhispage

e-Grantz 3.0 Scholorship Profile

Name

eGrantz !D

Date of Blrth

Mobile No 9656064485

Category

!ncome 48000

lnstitution Name

1} gor,OttPs://egrantz.kerala. gov.in//
home)

O Appllcatlon VcrlficeUor +

C PFMsRdcctton +

O Grudltto lnstltutlon Dstells +

A Monthly Gtrlm Generatlon +

A Master Detas +

O TrackDstalls f

O E-GrantzSCDouDrpt +

C Promote O$lon +

V'lry"h?.oHT,ll,1l'jII;f l1l1;',""';Y

i|EETHU KUNJTRAMAN (1 899691 )

EG12020to1899691

27-02-2005

AMATA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRISSUR

BSC NURSING

I Year

1042108030865

cNR80001042

Academic
Year

prot. 
W. BAJEE fi

^,^#;;,,J#ii,iff i*,*,fr ,t^t',.*

ST

Course Name

Gouree Year

Account Number

IFS Code

SI

No
Application

Number
Course

Year

Type Scheme Name lnstitution Name Course Mc

7



lnstltutlon Name AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING THRTSSUR (121S)

Amala College Of Nursing, Thri
lnst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION

nor,(htP s: / / egr anlz.kerala. gov.inl/
home)

Application Verification

PFMS Rejection

Gredit to lnstitutlon Detalls +

Monthly Claim Generation +

Master Datas

Track Details

Course Name:- BSC NURSING

Period 2023-11 -01 To 2024-1 1 -O1

Crlteria Hostller(lnstltutlon)

Scholorship
Status

Approved

Last Remark Principal-Postmetrlc - application corrected

Sanction Order Details

Feetype Amount

Tuition Fees 73025

Exam Fees 2250

Special Fees 23300

Pocket Money 2000

1 000

:

{;l}

lt

O

I
O

O

c

I
O

+

+
WED

+

0

LSG+

+E-Grantz SC Dev. Dept
ABLC

Prot. Dr. RAJEE BEGHUNATH
r PR|NCTPAL

.. .. ,AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR PO., THRISSUN.Obi gSr
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Renewal Application List
a,*'

ApplicationSrno Father NameName Scheme NFme Course Narhe

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

l0

'rl

r2

l3

l4

l5

l6

17

r8

Kt202223007 587 245 AYONA THOMAS

KL2O2324OOO28977O Aneena P Eltho

KL202324000303477 AnnaEldhose

KL202324000355317 Arya K S

K1202324000498925 DiYaWilson

K1202324000598058 AlnaAntonY

KL20232/1000746593 MariyaGodwin

K1202324000754995 Angel Theresa A T

K1202324000866595 LiYaShaju

K1202324000921560 Aryananda A S

KL202324O00927 252 Naomi Treesa
JosePh

K1202324000933636 AshlYJoshY

KL20232,!001031953 ChristaGrace
Shaju

Kt202321001224111 Sandra Saji

KL2O2324u0i274524 Eiizabeth Thomss

KL202324001387434 AnstyEldhose

KL202324001387801 sHlMlL T J

KL2O2324OO1 432878 EmilY Ebi

THOMAS E M

ELTHO PAUL

ELDHOSE

SANKARANKUTTY K

WILSON P D

ANTONY C K

OUSEPH A P

THOMAS A V

V C SHAJU

SHAJU A K

SHAMMY JOSEPH

Joshy V L

SHAJU P P

SAJIMON LUKOSE

THOMAS MATHEW

ELDHO T V

JOSY

EBIVM

PRIME MINISTER.S S(:HOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL AFMED POLICE

FORCESANDASSAM HIFLES

CENTRAL SECTOF SC;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOF COLLEGE AND UNIVEBSITY
STUDENTE

CENTRAL SECTOR ST;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR ;OLLEGE AND UNIVERSIiY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUOENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR S(:HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOH SC)HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGEAND UNIVEBSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOB S(;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND IJNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC)HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC:HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOB COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC)HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE ANO UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVEHSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC:HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC:HEME OF SCHOLABSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSIW
STUDENTS

CeHriar- srcron ic:ueuE oF scHoLARsHrps FoR coLLEGE AND uNtvERstry
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC;HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SC}HEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

BACHIILOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSr NG(NURSTNG)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSING)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NUBSr NG(NURSTNG)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

BACHT:LOR OF SCIENCE lN
NURSI NG(NURSING)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

EACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSINGX4 YEAFS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSTNGX4 YEAnS)

BACHI:LOR OF SCIENCE lN
NURSI NG(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSI NG)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

EACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSING)(4 YEARS)

BACHT:LOR OF SCIENCE IN
?.tuRs! t rG(NURSINGx4 YEAns)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSING)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSr NG(NURSTNG)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(NURSING)(4 YEARS)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ycs

No

No

No

Prot. Dr. RAJEE BEGHUNATH

PRINCIPAL

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING _.-
AMAil'il;eAIi Fo', trntssuB'680 55s

NSP 2.0
page 1 of I

lApplication Renewerl

I or Not



aI NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh) 3p-

#
Sr. i APplication ld Course NameMobile Name of Scheme

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1l

12

13

14

r5

'16

KL202122002296174

KL2o2l 22003330562

KL?02122003942627

KL202 l 22003376582

Kt202122004949524

K12021 220051 45504

KL202122005717720

Kt202122006428718

K1202122007177207

K12021220083351 l2

K12021 22008851 81 1

KL202 l 22008951 035

KL202t 220090479{15

KL202l 220099 1 7300

K1202122009935220

K12021 2201 ol 00456

GLADISMARIYAAC/CyTus

ANGEL DAVIS PYNADATH / DAVIS
ANTONY

DAISY JOSE / Jose Abraham

ANNA JOSEPH / JOSEPH P J

MARIA K DARLIN / DARLIN K V

ANNA MARIYA JOHNSON /
JOHNSON

ALEENA SHAJI / SHAJI GEORGE

NEHA BENOY / BENOY VARGHESE

SAFNAPS/SIDDHIPV

ANGELA DICKSON / DICKSON
JOSE

SHARON THOMAS / THOMAS T O

LIYA REJI / REJI K

DANYPAUL/PJPAUL

ABIN BABU / BABU C V

EMILMARTIN/PTMAHTiN

AMAL BIJU / BIJU JOSEPH

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NunsrruelN uRsiNGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSi NGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSTNG(NURSI NG)(4 YEABS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSI NGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF $CIENCE IN
NU RSI NG(N URSI NGX4 Y EARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG(N URSI NGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSI NG)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOB OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSI NGX4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSI NG)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSI NG (N URSl NG) (4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
N U RSI NG(N U RSI NG) (4 Y EARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NU RSING(N URSI NGX4 Y EABS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSINGX4 YEARS)

BACI.IELOF OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(N URSING)(4 YEARS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN
NURSING(NURSING)(4 YEARS)

MERIT€UM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL A}ID
TEGHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT€UM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

uEntr-cuiwuElNs scHoLARSHt p FoR pRoFEsst oNAL AND
TECHNICAT COURSES CS

MERIT.CUilI.MEANS SCHOLARSHI P FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT.CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIF FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MEBIT-CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOB PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PBOFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

PosT MATRIc ScHoLARSHIP scHEMES MINORITIES cS

MERIT.CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT.CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIF FOB PROFESSIONALAND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOH PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT.CUM.MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOB PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT.CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PBOFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Appfic{in Find Verified by the Statcr'Board/
Fo.cr lloda,Officcr

Applicittrn Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force lilodalOfficer

Applbatio.r Final V€rificd by th€ Statc/Board/
Forcs llodal Olficcr

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Beflt to PFf,IS ior Parymtnt

Applicition sent to PFMS for Payment

ApplicAtion sent to PFMS for Payrnint

Applicetion sent to PFMS for Payrnent

Applictrtion sent to PFMS for Paymcnt

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by th€ Stare/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Bent to PFMS for Payment

Application s€nt to PFMS tor Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

906 r 353985

9495250917

9074507460

99952645 1 I

9 1 88489886

99465992',I4

8605632804

7736s0s093

759391 5308

984il65 r37

7025969702

8590250788

81 38884946

9961231702

'Fr ^6E4CAo, O I U'U&U'U

95391 27575

, '.':'o'*!i,1'r,^uffi
or^ #il 8f,'i i:','n3i#,,?..:[[t uu,

Current Application StatusName / Father's Name


